
Key to Symbols

PLOT INFORMATION: The Clarity grade is diagrammed using the clarity 

symbols contained in the AGS Diamond Standards Manual.  Red marks indicate 

inclusions; green marks indicate external blemishes.

"AGSL 104072705003" and "August Vintage" have been 

inscribed on the girdle of this diamond.

Additional clouds are not shown.

July 22, 2014

6.35 - 6.39 x 4.30 mm

Old European

1.077 cts.

Measurements

Carat Weight

Polish

Symmetry

Fluorescence: Negligible

Ideal

Ideal

Shape and Style

Comments

Color Grade

Clarity Grade

AGS 104072705003

G

VS2

35.5°

100%

41.4°

67.6%

 19.7%

 43.5%
Faceted

 44.9%

Small

1.077 cts.

Finish
Medium to 

Thick

ORIGINAL

Web-C
opy

Web-C
opy


